
12/31/04

HD192-AES

HD192-AES;  REF DRAWING
Date:

File:

Proj:

HD192-AES

TGW

N/A

Part:

Dwg#:

Rev:

Drawn:

Scale:HD192-AES

g7tek818-887-9123

1

25

13

14

PR1 PR2 PR3 PR4PR8PR7PR6PR5

s

-

+

+

-

s

+

-

s

+

-

s

+

-

s

+

-

s

+

-

s

+

-

s
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

PAIR WIRING FOR BELDEN 7880A

Rear View
(wiring side)

DSub-25 Male

AES INPUTS AES OUTPUTS

+
-
S

3/4
10
23
11

5/6
21
9

22

7/8
7

20
8

1/2
18
6
19

3/4
4
17
5

5/6
15
3
16

7/8
1

14
2

1/2
24
12
25

12

12

A

B

A

B

property of g7tek


